
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brian Counsil Humboldt 153.6 300.0 0

2 Jackson Knight Cherryvale HS 154.6 205.0 0

3 Brandon Oliver Neodesha High School 154.0 180.0 0

4 Marcus Britain Eureka 150.2 155.0 0

5 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 156.0 155.0 0

6 Kaden Hooper Cherryvale HS 152.0 150.0 0

7 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale HS 152.4 145.0 0

8 Asher Hart Humboldt 152.2 135.0 0

9 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 155.4 135.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brian Counsil Humboldt 153.6 465.0 0

2 Jackson Knight Cherryvale HS 154.6 325.0 0

3 Brandon Oliver Neodesha High School 154.0 280.0 0

4 Marcus Britain Eureka 150.2 250.0 0

5 Kaden Hooper Cherryvale HS 152.0 235.0 0

6 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale HS 152.4 225.0 0

7 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 156.0 225.0 0

8 Asher Hart Humboldt 152.2 205.0 0

9 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 155.4 165.0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brian Counsil Humboldt 153.6 250.0 0

2 Jackson Knight Cherryvale HS 154.6 205.0 0

3 Brandon Oliver Neodesha High School 154.0 200.0 0

4 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 156.0 165.0 0

5 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale HS 152.4 155.0 0

6 Marcus Britain Eureka 150.2 150.0 0

7 Asher Hart Humboldt 152.2 145.0 0

8 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 155.4 145.0 0

9 Kaden Hooper Cherryvale HS 152.0 125.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brian Counsil Humboldt 153.6 1015.0 10

2 Jackson Knight Cherryvale HS 154.6 735.0 8

3 Brandon Oliver Neodesha High School 154.0 660.0 6

4 Marcus Britain Eureka 150.2 555.0 4

5 Brayden Bosch Neodesha High School 156.0 545.0 2

6 Trenton Medlock Cherryvale HS 152.4 525.0 1

7 Kaden Hooper Cherryvale HS 152.0 510.0 0

8 Asher Hart Humboldt 152.2 485.0 0

9 Brycen  Finney Caney Valley 155.4 445.0 0


